Bayeux Tapestry Boat Weekend Programme

Alstonefield in the Peak District

Tutored by Cathy Reavy, the programme is designed to allow you maximum
stitching time, but at the same time incorporating breaks for refreshments,
short talks, and simply to give you opportunity to relax, including short
walk(s) around the village as you wish! You may want to continue sewing
during the evening at home or at your accommodation, but this is not
obligatory!

Saturday

09.30 Arrival with tea or coffee served

10.00 Welcome & brief introduction to the weekend

10.10 Begin stitching

11.15 Tea/coffee & home-made biscuits

11.30 Stitching and listen to a short extract from
‘Threads of Life: A History of the World through the Eye of
the Needle’ by Claire Hunter

13.00 Hot savoury buffet lunch

13.30 Optional guided tour around the Village centre with John

14.00 Stitching

15.15 Tea/coffee & home-made cakes

15.30 Stitching — the horses

17.00 Finish
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Sunday

09.00
09.30
10.30
11.15
11.30
13.00
13.45
14.45
15.00
15.15
16.00

Arrival with tea or coffee served
Stitching

Slide Show — Leek Facsimile of the Bayeux Tapestry
Tea/coffee & home-made biscuits
Stitching — the faces

Hot savoury buffet lunch

Stitching

Talk - How to finish off your Embroidery
Tea/coffee & home-made cakes
Stitching

Finish

www.threadsworkshops.co.uk
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