Bayeux Tapestry Boat Weekend Programme

Alstonefield in the Peak District



Tutored by Cathy Reavy, the programme is designed to allow you maximum stitching time, but at the same time incorporating breaks for refreshments, short talks, and simply to give you opportunity to relax, including short walk(s) around the village as you wish! You may want to continue sewing during the evening at home or at your accommodation, but this is not obligatory!

Saturday

09.30	Arrival with tea or coffee served
10.00	Welcome & brief introduction to the weekend
10.10	Begin stitching
11.15	Tea/coffee & home-made biscuits
11.30	Stitching and listen to a short extract from
	'Threads of Life: A History of the World through the Eye of
	the Needle' by Claire Hunter
13.00	Hot savoury buffet lunch
13.30	Optional guided tour around the Village centre with John
14.00	Stitching
15.15	Tea/coffee & home-made cakes
15.30	Stitching – the horses
17.00	Finish



Sunday

09.00	Arrival with tea or coffee served
09.30	Stitching
10.30	Slide Show – Leek Facsimile of the Bayeux Tapestry
11.15	Tea/coffee & home-made biscuits
11.30	Stitching – the faces
13.00	Hot savoury buffet lunch
13.45	Stitching
14.45	Talk - How to finish off your Embroidery
15.00	Tea/coffee & home-made cakes
15.15	Stitching
16.00	Finish

 $\underline{www.threadsworkshops.co.uk}$